122FC87660  KOYO  rb(max)  5
610x870x660mm  Cylindrical
roller bearings
Bearing number 122FC87660
Size (mm) 610x870x660
Brand KOYO
Bore Diameter (mm) 610
Outer Diameter (mm) 870
Width (mm) 660
d 610 mm
Fw 680 mm
D 870 mm
B 660 mm
C 660 mm
r min. 6 mm
r1 min. 6 mm
Weight 1310 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 15200 kN
Bearing No. 122FC87660
r(min) 6
Cr 16300
C0r 40300
Cu 3360
r1(min) 6
da(min) 638
Da(max) 842
Da(min) 808
ra(max) 5
rb(max) 5
(Refer.)Mass(kg) 1310